

RSA No. 159 of 2024

14.10.2024 Present: Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate for appellant.

Steps for service of respondent Nos. 3 to 8 are awaited. Steps, if taken within two days, notices to said respondents be issued for 13.11.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

14.10.2024
(Vriti)